   DESCRIPTION
The chain plate firewood coal drying machine is suitable for continuous line tea production,
which greatly saves labor costs. It adopts 6mm thick super alloy steel plate and high-quality
diesel burners and high-efficiency heat exchange devices, with small heat loss and fast
machine heating. With high power and large air volume motor, It can quickly exhaust the hot
and humid air inside the machine, and it also has a hot air circulation device, which can
effectively reduce the temperature change inside the machine and greatly save fuel costs.
The machine uses firewood and coal for heating. It is suitable for tea gardens with many

Capacity for wet tea 190 kg/h
Capacity for dried tea 100 kg/h
Wood coal consumption for each machine :
Drying Area 10-20 m2 24-32 m2 40-60 m2
Capacity 40-105 kg/h 140-210 kg/h 290-570 kg/h
Stove Model FP-100 FP-120 FP-150
Wood consumption 120-140 kg/h 170-190 kg/h 210-240 kg/h
Coal Consumption 60-70 kg/h 80-90 kg/h 110-120 kg/h
1kg wood = 3000 kilocalorie
1kg coal = 6500 kilocalorie
Specification of all of Wood Coal Heating Chain Plate Tea Drying Machine.
Model Drying Area Capacity
(Wet Tea)
Output
(Dried Tea)
6CHL-CM10 10 m2 42 kg/h 22 kg/h
6CHL-CM16 16 m2 90 kg/h 50 kg/h
6CHL-CM20 20 m2 105 kg/h 55 kg/h
6CHL-CM24 24 m2 140 kg/h 75 kg/h
6CHL-CM30 30 m2 190 kg/h 100 kg/h
6CHL-CM32 32 m2 210 kg/h 110 kg/h
6CHL-CM40 40 m2 295 kg/h 155 kg/h
6CHL-CM50 50 m2 420 kg/h 220 kg/h
6CHL-CM60 60 m2 570 kg/h 300 kg/h
The above data source: our local loose leaf tea, moisture content of wet tea : ≈
50%, moisture content of dried tea : ≤5%.
If you have special need, it can be customized according to the needs of customers.
   PHOTOS